Wedstrijdnummer

112
143
125
141
135
124
113
154
132
151

312
343
325
341
335
324
313
354
332
351

412
443
425
441
435
424
413
454
432
451

Dinsdag 5 november 2024 - Wodi groep

Poule A; Veld 1
De Doorsetters
Westernstorm
De Vliegenier
Westernstorm
Chr Uit.gelijnd
De Vliegenier
De Doorsetters
Chr BAJOJAJO
Chr Uit.gelijnd
Chr BAJOJAJO

Poule C; Veld 3
The Eagles
VOLO

VCH MMMM
VOLO

Plove

VCH MMMM
The Eagles
Lets Play
Plove

Lets Play

Poule D; Veld 4
Snel Geregeld
Smashing V 4
No Nonsense
Smashing V 4
Hoofdstuk 3
No Nonsense
Snel Geregeld
GSV Mix
Hoofdstuk 3
GSV Mix

De Vliegenier
Chr Uit.gelijnd
Chr BAJOJAIO
De Doorsetters
Chr BAJOJAIO
Westernstorm
Chr Uit.gelijnd
Westernstorm
De Vliegenier
De Doorsetters

VCH MMMM
Plove

Lets Play
The Eagles
Lets Play
VOLO

Plove

VOLO

VCH MMMM
The Eagles

No Nonsense
Hoofdstuk 3
GSV Mix

Snel Geregeld
GSV Mix
Smashing V 4
Hoofdstuk 3
Smashing V 4
No Nonsense
Snel Geregeld
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14
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